
Information

Description:SPLIT AIR CONDITIONERS(1.5 TON )
Bid invitation number:6300038171
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 15.12.2022 14:00:00
Opening date: 15.12.2022 14:00:00
Created On: 14.12.2022 07:46:11

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Due date for submission of bids extended upto 15.12.2022 / 14:00 Hrs.
-----------------------------------------------------------------

General terms & conditions:

A)Please let us have your lowest non-negotiable quotation on F.O.R Destination basis, for supply of the following
items before closing date and time indicated as above on BEML SRM Platform.

> 1.5 Ton Air conditioning unit (Split AC) to Drg.502-21002 Alt(3) – 10 Sets.
> Installation and commissioning of Split AC – 10 AU.

B) Firm should have a valid class iii digital signature certificate issued by authorized certifying authority to submit
the bid in our SRM e-procurement system.

C) Firm not having digital signature can submit sealed manual quotation super-scribing tender number on the
envelope accepting all tender terms and conditions.

D) Firm to study the drawing attached to the bid and to quote accordingly.

E) Firm to provide one year warranty and service all over India from the date of commissioning.

F) 10% of PO value(excluding taxes) will be held with BEML for the warranty period.

G) 100% payment on 60th day after receipt, Inspection and acceptance of services at our end (45 days for MSME



Information

Description:SPLIT AIR CONDITIONERS(1.5 TON )
Bid invitation number:6300038171
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 3

vendors). In case of Proforma invoice / 100 % payment against delivery, Bank guarantee / security deposit has to
be submitted.

H) Firm should indicate GST registration details and HSN / SAC codes along with bid.
I) Validity of quotation: 120 days from the date of opening of e-tender.

J) L1 will be arrived considering total price of all the items.

K) For any technical clarifications with regard to the items, please contact our User dept:
e-mail: rwp@beml.co.in, Phone no : 08153 – 272996.

L)In case of any queries regarding uploading / submitting tender on BEML SRM platform, you may contact; e-mail:
admin.srm@beml.co.in, Phone no: 080-22963269, 22963141.
Attachments:

PIPING DRAWING1

PIPING DRAWING

DRAWING

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 50221002 Air conditioning unit (Split
AC)

20.12.2022 00:00:00 10.000  SET

Item long text:
Air conditioning unit (Split AC) to Drg.502-21002 Alt(3)

MAKE: LG
MODEL: PS-Q19ENZE or Equivalent.

Specifications:-

Cooling capacity:-

Min: 0.80 KW(2730 Btu/h)

Rated: 5.10 KW(17,400 Btu/h)



Information

Description:SPLIT AIR CONDITIONERS(1.5 TON )
Bid invitation number:6300038171
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Max: 5.80 KW(19,790 Btu/h)

Power supply: 230  V(50 Hz)

Must be dual rated for 50-60 Hz or approved by supplier to run at 60 Hz.

Available voltage: 184 V – 276 V

SUPPLIER SHALL CONFIRM THE WARRANTY & SERVICE ALL OVER INDIA FOR A PERIOD OF ONE
YEAR FROM THE DATE OF COMMISSIONING.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

2 Installation &
Commissioning of AC Unit

20.12.2022 00:00:00 10  AU

Item long text:
Installation and commissioning of AC unit in Rail grinding machine at Rail coach unit II, M/s BEML Ltd, KGF.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %


